
AC447291

20W LED corrosion proof, IP65, 4ft single, Grey, 4000K

FEATURES

• Suitable for workshops, garages, warehouses, car parks,
farm buildings, wet areas

• Flexible so will not crack when mounted on uneven
surfaces

• Provides excellent light uniformity with less glare

   • Less susceptible to failure due to building vibration
caused by traffic or hot/cold temperature variations

• Provides ingress protection against dust and water jets

CONSTRUCTION

• Grey coloured polycarbonate body

• Opal polycarbonate diffuser

• Stainless steel clips

• Aluminium gear tray

  

Comparable to:

Total Power (W):

Power Factor:

Beam Angle (Deg):

Total Light Output (lm):

Total Emergency Light Output (lm):

Efficacy (lm/cctW):

Lux at 1m (lux):

Emergency Lux at 1m (lux):

CCT (K):

CRI:

Dimensions LxWxH (mm):

Weight (kg):

1 x 36W T8

19.9

0.97

150

2460

270

124

630

60

4000

80

1250x72x70

1.14


