

# 4 - Lamps and Lighting



Technical Specification	
Attribute	Value
Comparable to:	1 x 36W T8
Total Power (W):	19.9
Power Factor:	0.97
Beam Angle (Deg):	150
Total Light Output (Im):	2460
Total Emergency Light Output (Im):	270
Efficacy (Im/cctW):	124
Lux at 1m (lux):	630
Emergency Lux at 1m (lux):	60
CCT (K):	4000
CRI:	80
Dimensions LxWxH (mm):	1250x72x70
Weight (kg):	1.14

## AC447291

20W LED corrosion proof, IP65, 4ft single, Grey, 4000K

#### FEATURES

- Suitable for workshops, garages, warehouses, car parks, farm buildings, wet areas
- Flexible so will not crack when mounted on uneven surfaces
- Provides excellent light uniformity with less glare

 Less susceptible to failure due to building vibration caused by traffic or hot/cold temperature variations

Provides ingress protection against dust and water jets

#### CONSTRUCTION

- Grey coloured polycarbonate body
- Opal polycarbonate diffuser
- Stainless steel clips
- Aluminium gear tray



### www.electric-center.co.uk